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California Refiners Who Produce Gasoline
As of January 1, 2000

Cumulative
Refining Percent Percent
Capacity of Total of Total
(Barrels/Day) (Percent)

(1) (2) 3)

1. Chevron 485,000 25.7% 25.7%
2. Tosco (76) 401,000 21.3 47.0
3. Equilon (Shell/Texaco) 308,250 16.3 63.3
4. Arco 260,000 13.8 77.1
5. Mobil 158,500 8.4 85.5
6. Exxon * 129,500 6.9 92.3
7. Ultramar 78,000 4.1 96.5
8. Paramount ** 45,000 2.4 98.9
9. Kern 21,400 1.1 100.0

Total 1,886,650 100.0% 100.0%

* Refinery sale pending.
** Paramount does not produce CARB.
Source: Oil & Gas Journal.
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